
Startlijst: VOR Dena Stables - W3005 [ 12-4-2019 / 14-4-2019 ]

W3005 VOR Dena Stables

12 april 2019 PR01 4 jarige paarden

12 april 2019 PR02 5 jarige paarden

12 april 2019 PR03 6 jarige paarden

12 april 2019 PR04 125 CM  KLASSE 6 KT

13 april 2019 PR05 95 CM  KLASSE 3

13 april 2019 PR06 105 CM  KLASSE 4

13 april 2019 PR07 115 CM  KLASSE 5

13 april 2019 PR08 125 CM  KLASSE 6 KT

14 april 2019 PR09 95 CM  KLASSE 3

14 april 2019 PR10 105 CM  KLASSE 4

14 april 2019 PR11 125 CM  KLASSE 6 GT

14 april 2019 PR12 85 CM  KLASSE 2

14 april 2019 PR13 115 CM  KLASSE 5

 Startlijst in Pdf  10-4-2019 -16:20 (c)Ldb
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PR01 4 jarige paarden
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1 Vrins Nick Armstrong 10431375 J 16 998925

2 Vermeiren Tinne Polydora Memo 10401731 J 08 996775

3 Janssens Bob Pedro LVM 10066431 J 16 996173

4 Brosens Nick Poco-Loco 10401043 J 03 997514

5 Celis Kim Kaiser 10402478 J 03 996811

6 Van Den Branden Geert Lotus Stg Z 10409647 J 16 997160

7 Nuyens Laurent Prada di Costa M 10961168 J 08 997506

8 Wauters Louis Pretty Cornet Castanoo 10967080 J 03 997815

9 Geukens Jan Fear Me van de Waasdonck 10017368 J 16 998868

10 Willems Wilke Viper Van 't Loo Z 10027544 J 08 997385

11 Heylen Rik Kingston Juna 10088770 J 08 995693

12 Bartholomeeusen Gitte Pompidou vd Zwartbleshoeve 10215818 J 03 997789

13 Augustyns Arnout Papillon 10965616 C 08 997117

14 Heijm Ayla Elmira Van De Neerheide Z 10078083 J 03 997796

15 Van Duppen Charlotte Nicouline van\'t Koningshof Z 10997316 J 16 998158

16 Van de Poel Vicky Piece Of Cake M 10402913 J 16 996208

17 Marien Vanessa Prosecco Van Het Klaverveld 10431785 J 16 996974

18 Vrins Nick Zirano 10431375 J 16 998926

19 Vermeiren Tinne poltergeist 10401731 J 08 996717

20 Janssens Bob Panter JW Van De Moerhoeve 10066431 J 16 996174

21 Brosens Nick Polle M 10401043 J 03 997513

22 Gysbrechts Philip Pasta van d\'Abdijhoeve 10438933 J 08 998954

23 Vinck Yasmine Casey de Will 10928061 J 08 998842

24 Leys Senne Pax D'aro 10937071 J 08 998944

25 Oris Karen Quasi Du Cache Pot Z 10401019 J 16 998142

26 Celis Kim Paddington 10402478 J 03 996813

27 Van Den Branden Geert Prada Stg 10409647 J 16 997665

28 Nuyens Laurent Picard 10961168 J 08 997508

29 Wauters Louis Petit Slam JW 10967080 J 03 997816

30 Geukens Jan Pauline d'eclipse 10017368 J 16 998871

31 Willems Wilke Vienna Van't Loo Z 10027544 J 08 997386

32 Heylen Rik Parinoor Vh Eegdeken 10088770 J 08 995786

33 Bartholomeeusen Gitte Pirlo 10215818 J 03 996968

34 Vrins Nick Challenger 10431375 J 16 998927

35 Vermeiren Tinne pronkyana van de mishagen 10401731 J 08 996708

36 Janssens Bob Palieter JW Van De Moerhoeve 10066431 J 16 996175

37 Brosens Nick Pepsi Van De Noordheuvel 10401043 J 03 997512
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PR02 5 jarige paarden

12-04-2019

238.1.1      Clear Round
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1 Taeijmans Dimitri Olala 10402956 J 16 997866

2 Geukens Jan O-Cartana VDM 10017368 J 16 994094

3 Janssens Bob Origi Van 't Heike 10066431 J 16 998947

4 Nijs Jens Idem van Ter Hilst 10438169 J 16 991387

5 Beevers Ben Odesson Memo 10429564 J 16 995466

6 Vermeiren Tinne oops idia 10401731 J 08 996719

7 Marien Vanessa Nabab du sud Z 10431785 J 16 995412

8 Wauters Louis Obama van Ostaayen 10967080 J 03 997814

9 Vinck Yasmine Odeur D' Emma 10928061 J 08 997399

10 Verheyen Max O De Vie De L'equipe 10040008 J 16 995043

11 Van de Poel Vicky olivialena 10402913 J 16 997504

12 Bartholomeeusen Gitte Osasoena 10215818 J 03 996970

13 Dierckx Werner Ego De Toxandria Z 10433825 J 08 995572

14 Dhaeyere Tom Oxana vd Oude Heihoef 10433814 J 16 997315

15 Van Opstal Dirk Onatella v.d Vinkhoeve 10431789 J 03 991933

16 Taeijmans Dimitri Virginia VM Z 10402956 J 16 997818

17 Geukens Jan Ophelia van de Oude Molenhoeve 10017368 J 16 998105

18 Janssens Bob Odilla Vd Bisschop 10066431 J 16 998945

19 Vrins Nick Officier van de Achterhoek 10431375 J 16 992645

20 Van Houdt Zoë Eclean De La Rose 10999711 J 16 995670

21 Nuyens Laurent Cees de Landetta 10961168 J 08 991371

22 D'haese Dimme Othello Van Het Keizershof 10918732 J 16 998465

23 Masudi Julie Oakley d'Axmar 10603920 J 03 991430

24 Vlassak Nalanthi J'Adore 10470031 J 03 992400

25 Nijs Jens Calvino II De Nyze z 10438169 J 16 993420

26 Beevers Ben Oswald vd Bisschop 10429564 J 16 995392

27 Vermeiren Tinne tombola z 10401731 J 08 996716

28 Es Jacqueline Obrigada Urielle 10445155 J 03 992183

29 Gysbrechts Philip Clockibou Of Greenhill Z 10438933 J 08 998289

30 Janssens Sofie Orado 11008847 J 03 991400

31 Taeijmans Dimitri Tess Du Coeur Des Collines Z 10402956 J 16 997158

32 Geukens Jan Origi van de Oude Molenhoeve 10017368 J 16 998100

33 Janssens Bob Orinocco De Rêve 10066431 J 16 998780

34 Mottie Emilie Narcis vd Bisschop 10205639 J 16 991198

35 Sunt Charlotte S'Oakley Z 10056187 J 16 991938

36 Willems Wilke Orangina St Hubertushoeve 10027544 J 08 990779

37 Ooms Julie o'lilly juna 10082486 J 08 995691

38 Goetschalkx Bart Obama van den Esberg 10088713 J 03 994958

39 Brosens Nick Orini VD Middelstede 10401043 J 03 997505

40 Caers Jan Orkaan van 't Neerhof 10400518 J 08 994805

41 Heylen Rik Jariska 10088770 J 08 995692

42 Marien Vanessa Gerco Von Pferdheim Z 10431785 J 16 991299

43 Wauters Louis O' Grey-Di Castanoo 10967080 J 03 991223

44 Vinck Yasmine Kinnan Du Soho V.p. Z 10928061 J 08 989781

45 Verheyen Max O Thunder P&S 10040008 J 16 989857

46 Van de Poel Vicky Oxford Van De Middelstede 10402913 J 16 989941

47 Bartholomeeusen Gitte Eclypse Des Forets 10215818 J 03 993667

48 Taeijmans Dimitri Oilily van het dena?s Hof 10402956 J 16 997154

49 Geukens Jan Oliena DPP 10017368 J 16 996853

50 Janssens Bob Obligado De Rêve 10066431 J 16 998779

51 Nijs Jens Jeanine van de zietfort 10438169 J 16 998633

 Startlijst in Pdf  10-4-2019 -16:20 (c)Ldb
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52 Beevers Ben Octavia vd Bisschop 10429564 J 16 995387

53 Vermeiren Tinne cancellara VDM z 10401731 J 08 993396

 Startlijst in Pdf  10-4-2019 -16:20 (c)Ldb



Startlijst: VOR Dena Stables - W3005 [ 12-4-2019 / 14-4-2019 ]

PR03 6 jarige paarden

12-04-2019
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1 Caers Jan Zidan Bleu Z 10400518 J 08 991769

2 Taeijmans Dimitri Naiquiri Hof Ten Zoetendaele Z 10402956 J 16 993722

3 Nijs Jens Nelson M 10438169 J 16 984935

4 Gysbrechts Philip Gallardo 10438933 J 08 983396

5 Janssens Bob Nadal De Reve 10066431 J 16 982884

6 Dierckx Werner Naturel de Walput 10433825 J 08 995243

7 D'haese Dimme Isanne V. 10918732 J 16 997558

8 Vermeiren Tinne Napoli 4 10401731 J 08 984691

9 Van de Poel Vicky Nona Van De Zandhoeve 10402913 J 16 984944

10 Vlemmix Jan Nutella Van De Zandhoeve 10433016 J 08 984526

11 Caers Jan Elia vd Putsehoeve Z 10400518 J 08 990861

12 Marien Vanessa Nectar van de Heffinck 10431785 J 16 991292

13 Vrins Nick Nopal Van Tallaert 10431375 J 16 987692

14 Vleminckx Geert Elivia van't Hulgenrode Z 10440700 J 03 989366

15 Tyteca Maxime Noxx De My 10402907 J 03 984873

16 Geukens Jan Next Lady 10017368 J 16 984294

17 Neuts Charlotte Kaboom N Z 10075946 J 03 987116

18 Caers Jan Nelle De La Tombe 10400518 J 08 987008

19 Taeijmans Dimitri Nirvana van ´T Akkerhof 10402956 J 16 990445

20 Nijs Jens Crack De Nyze Z 10438169 J 16 987387

21 Gysbrechts Philip Click Clock of Greenhill Z 10438933 J 08 993400

22 Janssens Bob Irona Van De Viking Z 10066431 J 16 993211

23 Ooms Julie Ilka B 10082486 J 08 991385

24 Mottie Emilie Narcis vd Bisschop 10205639 J 16 991198

25 Maes Koen Naldo Van De Klotputten 10213427 J 03 983371

26 Caers Jan Noor V/h Stuyvenberghof 10400518 J 08 987001

27 Bartholomeeusen Gitte Newcastle 10215818 J 03 989280

28 Witteboon Talissa Ivo 10400282 J 16 990563

29 Oris Karen Ino uno d'or 10401019 J 16 986722

30 Dierckx Werner Nasa de toxandria 10433825 J 08 997829

31 D'haese Dimme Irish Coffee 10918732 J 16 997559

32 Van de Poel Vicky Nyles Van De Mottelhoeve 10402913 J 16 984934

33 Caers Jan Nazora 10400518 J 08 986974

34 Taeijmans Dimitri Nindith 10402956 J 16 985156

35 Nijs Jens Indiana-K van 't Kattenheye 10438169 J 16 991532

36 Gysbrechts Philip Qute of Greenhill Z 10438933 J 08 993664

37 Janssens Bob Nanucci Van \'t Heike 10066431 J 16 998949

 Startlijst in Pdf  10-4-2019 -16:20 (c)Ldb



Startlijst: VOR Dena Stables - W3005 [ 12-4-2019 / 14-4-2019 ]

PR04 125 CM  KLASSE 6 KT
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1 Taeijmans Dimitri Fanieni-A.S. 10402956 J 16 990130

2 Windels Axelle Lina van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994702

3 Van Duppen Charlotte Ever So Clever Merelnest Z 10997316 J 16 979016

4 D'haese Dimme Cascin 10918732 J 16 998466

5 Janssens Bob MISS MATHILDE S.V. De Rêve 10066431 J 16 985372

6 Aernouts Jurgen bonami 10062987 J 08 967298

7 Nijs Jens Daiquiri De Nyze Z 10438169 J 16 994088

8 Vanspringel Joris Creator Gs 10412555 C 08 966121

9 Leys Senne My Special Fleur 10937071 J 08 987406

10 Auwers Steve I don't know 10435698 J 16 955127

11 Verheyen Christoph Jewel s Chrystal 10037716 J 16 954173

12 Verheyen Max Moon Shine VDS 10040008 J 16 989299

13 Oris Karen Orphe VD Karmenhoek Z 10401019 J 16 986338

14 Caers Jan Hannalu 10400518 J 08 985305

15 Vermeiren Dieter Quannina R Z 10213953 J 16 986175

16 Heylen Rik Gaga Lady 10088770 J 08 979331

17 El Naggar Ahmed enrico 10989117 999999

18 Vleminckx Geert Lightning Time Van't Hulgenrode 10440700 J 03 970818

19 Vlemmix Jan Nuance van het Groeshof 10433016 J 08 988224

20 Marien Vanessa Mc Laren's Magic Gmb 10431785 J 16 977572

21 Van den Bossche Pieter Jolie Coeur S 10986161 C 08 971517

22 Ooms Julie Diarado-son z 10082486 J 08 958762

23 Goetschalkx Bart Kyrielle VD Esberg 10088713 J 03 970464

24 Taeijmans Dimitri Merlijn d'Exaerde 10402956 J 16 981597

25 Windels Axelle Max van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994704

26 Van Duppen Charlotte Kira - K.a 10997316 J 16 977453

27 D'haese Dimme Miracle Van 't Heike 10918732 J 16 981580

28 Janssens Bob Lollypop Van 't Heike 10066431 J 16 976953

29 Aernouts Jurgen Floor 10062987 J 08 963409

30 Tyteca Maxime Hechley Lucky 10402907 J 03 943981

31 Witteboon Talissa Basic 10400282 J 16 989846

32 Hus Charlotte Hopefull van 't Heike 10402298 J 03 953312

33 De Laet Ynske Hinde van de Voortbossen 10058601 J 03 944293

34 Van den Eynden Yörg Kobalt De Toxandria 11077067 J 08 968755

35 Auwers Steve Gominka L 10435698 J 16 997316

36 Van Massenhoven Walter Gaya 10429993 J 03 996890

37 Nijs Jens Juloo Castanoo 10438169 J 16 960625

38 Vanspringel Joris Imperial van de Holtakkers 10412555 C 08 957531

39 Leys Senne Dermie 10937071 J 08 971971

40 Verheyen Christoph Kareera Van 't Heike 10037716 J 16 967879

41 Verheyen Max Magic-Lady 10040008 J 16 980993

42 Oris Karen Daiquiri 10401019 J 16 950660

43 Caers Jan Kyla-w 10400518 J 08 966111

44 Vermeiren Dieter Deja Vu Van De Neerheide 10213953 J 16 969643

45 Heylen Rik Heavenly van de Noordheuvel 10088770 J 08 956803

46 El Naggar Ahmed Bali 10989117 999999

47 Taeijmans Dimitri Charlene Z 10402956 J 16 972580

48 Windels Axelle Lexie van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994707

49 Van Duppen Charlotte Festina 10997316 J 16 934311

50 D'haese Dimme Harley 10918732 J 16 952338

51 Janssens Bob Alvaro Van 't Keldertje 10066431 J 16 922400
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52 Aernouts Jurgen Wonka A 10062987 J 08 418561
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PR05 95 CM  KLASSE 3
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1 Smolders Jens Picasso van de Looise Heide 10935039 J 08 998089

2 Vinck Yasmine Ohara vd Wateringhoeve 10928061 J 08 998841

3 Bes Machteld Finis van't Poezelhof 10979718 J 02 952853

4 Raets Shoni Nistria Vds 11053835 J 03 984946

5 Van Briel Anke Catinka 11100580 J 03 919583

6 Van Beek Roy Olivia R Z 10918067 J 08 998748

7 Renders Tessa Sunny Boy 11063146 J 02 961087

8 Claes Bart Kingstone 10432014 J 16 998684

9 Van Den Broeck Lander Casper 11054615 C 06 990903

10 Peeters Wilfried Vanish Van Capelle 10401307 J 03 931979

11 Van de Peer Isabeau Fortuna B Z 11016495 J 03 971793

12 Lievens Tom Kanto Van't Gestelhof 10206815 J 03 992639

13 Van Duuren Elvira Flamenco Des Sequo 11008029 J 08 976088

14 Van De Water Tinne O'Donnovan 10401021 J 03 989226

15 Den Ridder Enya Gyster 10099634 J 03 991013

16 Smolders Charys Kloë 10917188 J 03 997081

17 Kerr Adelheid Cyrus Z 10737402 J 02 922867

18 Willems Wendy Ubergraaf 10615065 J 03 912672

19 Biermans Ann Filou RB 10469772 J 03 940201

20 Ceusters Julie Helena 111 Z 10968718 J 08 990389

21 Vandecruys Debby Kingman Hero Z 10401036 J 03 995849

22 De Tey Charis Tiara Van Het Geenenshof 10400253 J 03 925017

23 Vanhees Veronique El Espoir 10201467 J 03 998010

24 Kenis Pieter Mijou de Hulst 10069403 J 16 988094

25 Smolders Jens Oililly van \'t Heike 10935039 J 08 995775

26 Hendrickx Emilia Gentle 11021700 J 03 983119

27 Vandecruys Dorien Sacha van de Begijnhoeve 10401705 J 03 952854

28 Van Dyck Sonja Koko Nor Ter Doorn 10402677 J 03 967693

29 Reynders Tom Aragon Leva Z 10432944 J 03 998416

30 Verheyen Max Jamaica Girl 10040008 J 16 998942

31 Wouters Stien Elaris 10942545 J 03 990305

32 Peeters Imke Jadina 10958579 J 08 992814

33 Nauwelaerts Catho Kwinto Van De Rechri 10967434 J 03 982725

34 Couvreur Fran Eranca D'octo 11003855 J 03 986544

35 Pauwels Caro Jappelou 10968285 J 03 976029

36 Vinck Yasmine Kinnan Du Soho V.p. Z 10928061 J 08 989781

37 Raets Shoni Odessa 11053835 J 03 985585

38 Geentjens Nien Olala HQ 11010920 J 08 993329

39 Van Beek Roy Elmo R Z 10918067 J 08 998747

40 Brosens Kaat Cantos Z 10978047 J 03 968137

41 Claes Bart Kilimanjaro 10432014 J 16 998683

42 Vanvaeck Jelina Mascotte 11093291 J 03 989178

43 Peeters Wilfried Djerba van capelle 10401307 J 03 965128

44 Sunt Charlotte Paddington's Nobility JJ 10056187 J 16 951035

45 Smolders Jens Ilias van de Kapel 10935039 J 08 995411

46 Lievens Tom Jada Van't Gestelhof 10206815 J 03 992642
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PR06 105 CM  KLASSE 4
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1 Wouters Stien Elaris 10942545 J 03 990305

2 Nauwelaerts Catho Kwinto Van De Rechri 10967434 J 03 982725

3 Couvreur Fran Eranca D'octo 11003855 J 03 986544

4 Raets Shoni Odessa 11053835 J 03 985585

5 Brosens Kaat Cantos Z 10978047 J 03 968137

6 Vanvaeck Jelina Mascotte 11093291 J 03 989178

7 Peeters Imke Jadina 10958579 J 08 992814

8 Lievens Tom Kanto Van't Gestelhof 10206815 J 03 992639

9 Vermeiren Jan Go Chin S 10409258 J 16 984485

10 Blevi Dries diablo-m 10936261 J 08 962335

11 Dejongh Kelly Chique-K van 't Kattenheye 10401729 J 16 995169

12 De Craecker Nathalie Grace 10469618 J 03 970681

13 Vajda-Dierckx Britt Debby 10605578 J 03 948659

14 Geentjens Nien Olala HQ 11010920 J 08 993329

15 Van Hees Lotje Jericho st. hubertushoeve 10984819 J 08 988514

16 Pauwels Caro Jappelou 10968285 J 03 976029

17 Oeyen Tess Jadore 10076977 J 03 955998

18 Geukens Jan Next Lady 10017368 J 16 984294

19 Coolkens Veerle Kikki v/h Akenhof 10068056 J 03 979714

20 Sunt Charlotte Paddington's Nobility JJ 10056187 J 16 951035

21 Claes Bart Cash 10432014 J 16 989687

22 Van Dyck Sonja Zoctro 10402677 J 03 996499

23 Van Der Celen Patrick Cumano de Sarlar 10401780 J 03 956894

24 Luyten Sarina Eurostar van het Lindenhof 10935799 J 03 956645

25 Somers Stephanie Hunter van de Wouwerse Velden 10454051 J 03 943118

26 Oris Karen Nike E 10401019 J 16 998140

27 Vinck Yasmine Orelia vd Wateringhoeve 10928061 J 08 995390

28 Thys Julie Cintia Vdb Z 10609471 J 03 970686

29 Verboven Steffie Otis Van De Neerheide 10957246 J 03 987548

30 Vermeiren Jan Airforce SBK Z 10409258 J 16 994717

31 Vereecken Tanya Chanel Z 10612613 J 03 933234

32 Sas Micheline Olympia DC 10620452 J 03 939362

33 Naets Mirthe Jamaica van het Hulst 10916956 J 03 955370

34 Gielis Davy Footloose VDW Z 10440621 J 08 991563

35 Van Bylen Celien Diamantina Z 10963125 J 08 991590

36 Lievens Tom Jada Van't Gestelhof 10206815 J 03 992642

37 Looyens Alyssa Pialottino L 10990509 J 08 960530

38 Janssens Sofie Orado 11008847 J 03 991400

39 Lenders Jinthe Cayablue 11032973 J 03 996516

40 Blevi Dries Mister Flamenco van het Voorhof 10936261 J 08 981046

41 Vajda-Dierckx Britt C'est La Vie Z 10605578 J 03 985675

42 Geentjens Nien Horlande 11010920 J 08 984996

43 Van Hees Lotje Kaprice Z 10984819 J 08 987844

44 Pauwels Caro Ajamo 10968285 J 03 971427

45 Geukens Jan Julia Roberts 10017368 J 16 996672

46 Oeyen Tess Sulyman 10076977 J 03 942596

47 Coolkens Veerle Quadri CV Z 10068056 J 03 958553

48 Sunt Charlotte S'Oakley Z 10056187 J 16 991938

49 Oris Karen Jirka du Cache-Pot 10401019 J 16 978864

50 Claes Bart Jemen 10432014 J 16 996041

51 Van Dyck Sonja Indemood v/d Brouwershoeve 10402677 J 03 962815
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Startlijst: VOR Dena Stables - W3005 [ 12-4-2019 / 14-4-2019 ]

52 Van Der Celen Patrick WW Douglas 10401780 J 03 959677

53 Vermeiren Jan Ody S 10409258 J 16 994775

54 Tormans Martijn Oberon van den Berg 10985589 J 03 996887

55 Van Hees Hendrik Califa 111 Z 10984820 J 08 964214

56 Ceusters Jana Nassica 'T' 10968717 J 03 987566

57 De Craecker Nathalie HOPE FOR LIFE VAN DE DOPHEIDE 10469618 J 03 979177

58 Ceusters Julie Maybe de Niel 10968718 J 08 995677

59 Ebens Hanne Zetta Bontehof Z 10971651 J 03 983865

60 Iwens Yente Calino de Brumie Z 10935857 J 08 955715

61 Michiels Erica Manito 10975240 J 03 987574

62 Claes Larse Mezzaluna Van Het Hof Van Linden 10453685 J 03 986076

63 Van der Goten Shauni Iberostar 10918104 J 03 996723

64 Pollet Kyana Halla Z 10982299 J 03 992290

65 Van Beek Roy Maaike 111 10918067 J 08 978317

66 Helsen Pieter-Jan Aztec De Koekenhuyze 10982514 J 08 963521

67 Schoors Senne Castor Klepsland Z 10082758 J 03 991792

68 Claes Tim Fantasy V Inncreations 10093266 J 08 931614

69 Van Bastelaer Loni Dilana van't Eiland 10096914 J 03 952885

70 Lauweryse Benthe Chelsea Z 11006244 J 03 957716

71 Verhappen Rob Ravago 10098717 J 03 982122

72 Bertels Bieke Opelien van den Opstal 10205285 J 16 992650

73 Van Broek Morgane Enak De La Cour 10205657 J 03 932016

74 Oomen Loesje elygance 10017899 J 03 960609

75 Vinckx Marcel Favorit 10025629 J 03 963356

76 Verheyen Max O De Vie De L'equipe 10040008 J 16 995043

77 Verbruggen Jelle Nanouell V 10040683 J 03 985617

78 Peeters Bram Hazanda van beek 10049104 J 08 998936

79 Janssens Bob Luna Van 't Heike 10066431 J 16 970765

80 Maes Nick Ollie van de Klotputten 10212911 J 03 989318

81 Feremans Lahja Notre Dame 28 10402888 J 03 990147

82 Oris Karen H2o 10401019 J 16 948293

83 Artois Pascale Noxville van 't Specialleke 10412485 J 03 989571

84 Van Uytsel Francois Falouche 10429558 J 03 931638

85 Beevers Ben Nadal vd Wateringhoeve 10429564 J 16 991389

86 Reynders Tom Kornelis Z 10432944 J 03 993162

87 Bastenie Annelies Ivillette van beek 10082474 J 08 995415

88 Bernaerts Jente Amosa van de Wolfsakker 10216831 J 03 940891

89 De Laet Glenn Issy Ter Dieschoot 10083625 J 03 949782

90 Van der Goten Shauni Toulouse Z 10918104 J 03 983313

91 Kenis Evelien Nelson van de Klunderd 10217229 J 08 995785

92 De Tey Charis Darcento v/h Geenenhof 10400253 J 03 948819

93 Dergent Igna Fausto van de Maltahoeve 10400649 J 03 952728

94 Thone Sofie Nacho Van Erpekom Z 10439548 J 03 978592

95 IJpelaar Lindsey Chloë Mersembourg de Brandegem 11050653 J 03 993993

96 Lauwerysen Victor Jyllena 10988922 J 03 991016

97 Van Linden Alyssa Escapo van de Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 957253

98 Vaes Naomi Cathina K Z 10972418 J 03 991376

99 Staes Annelies Gompie 10934980 J 03 975096

100 Campo Caro Zanzibar Ds 10094987 J 03 931234

101 Lauweryse Benthe Eclips Van De Kapel 11006244 J 03 984440

102 Van Inderdael Joke Dagano Van Den Achterste Dries 10019855 J 03 932586

103 Iwens Yente Hero van het Bovenhoekshof 10935857 J 08 983599

104 Van Thielen Leen Kingston Van De Putakker 10067166 J 03 971025

105 Claes Larse Sunset 10453685 J 03 993279

106 Van Beek Roy Quidame Iv R 10918067 J 08 996728

107 Peeters Wilfried Alaska van capelle 10401307 J 03 964204

108 Vandecruys Dorien joanca 10401705 J 03 963300

109 De Gendt Axelle Himalaya 10944591 J 03 959001

110 Vandecruys Debby Narco 10401036 J 03 987078
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1 Staes Annelies Gompie 10934980 J 03 975096

2 Thone Sofie Nacho Van Erpekom Z 10439548 J 03 978592

3 Geentjens Nien Horlande 11010920 J 08 984996

4 IJpelaar Lindsey Chloë Mersembourg de Brandegem 11050653 J 03 993993

5 Vaes Naomi Cathina K Z 10972418 J 03 991376

6 De Gendt Axelle Himalaya 10944591 J 03 959001

7 Campo Caro Zanzibar Ds 10094987 J 03 931234

8 Van Thielen Leen Kingston Van De Putakker 10067166 J 03 971025

9 Iwens Yente Calino de Brumie Z 10935857 J 08 955715

10 Blevi Dries Jetadore de Bourguignon 10936261 J 08 961137

11 Claes Larse Mezzaluna Van Het Hof Van Linden 10453685 J 03 986076

12 Mertens Thomas Frivolle Van Het Eelshof 10982410 C 03 960365

13 Van Beek Roy Quidame Iv R 10918067 J 08 996728

14 Nijs Jens Mare Van De Eester 10438169 J 16 970085

15 Rombouts Mieke Elancer 10095003 J03 925169

16 Oris Karen H2o 10401019 J 16 948293

17 Van Inderdael Joke Dagano Van Den Achterste Dries 10019855 J 03 932586

18 Doms Sharon Carebino 10027672 J 08 926404

19 Dekkers Evelien Jacardo 'd' 10310250 J 03 958853

20 Verbist Karel Colmina Z 10432105 J 03 957980

21 Van Linden Alyssa Fabulicious Van De Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 970891

22 Lauwerysen Victor Izzylena 10988922 J 03 984442

23 Van der Goten Shauni Farah De Litrange Lxxiii 10918104 J 03 932258

24 Eijgel Manon Chapeau du Cache Pot Z 10918243 J 08 989342

25 Helsen Sander Helmud 10926528 J 08 948783

26 Eykens Elien Elixia 10932065 J 03 990287

27 Closet Deborah Begga van de Blom 10770946 J 03 942824

28 Couteau Michael Narco noir van dorperheide 10439464 J 03 995167

29 Minnen Toon Infinity 10614488 J 08 972798

30 Kenis Pieter Ferro 10069403 J 16 968751

31 Koninckx Axelle Juicy 10944393 J 08 985818

32 Lunenburg Jill Dizie van de Kempenhoeve 10943541 J 08 961721

33 Korsten Lennert Hirondelle 10061647 J 03 984371

34 Van Houdt Zoë Alice La Loi Z 10999711 J 16 989367

35 Janssens Sofie Luna B 11008847 J 03 981593

36 Claes Bart Grace Kelly 10432014 J 16 988188

37 Mertens Thomas Larona Van Het Eelshof 10982410 C 03 978341

38 Schepers Robin Nalu by P&S 10438139 J 03 991275

39 Vanspringel Joris Fyona vd Holtakkers 10412555 C 08 938463

40 Driesen Tim Cinnamon Z 10965158 J 08 976334

41 Van Beek Roy Quidame III RZ 10918067 J 08 985865

42 Nijs Jens Indiana-K van 't Kattenheye 10438169 J 16 991532

43 Uydens Kristof Juventus van de Noordheuvel 10966178 J 03 979239

44 Oris Karen Morlanda 10401019 J 16 987796

45 El Naggar Youssef Dusie 10989117 999999

46 Ceusters Julie Gienieta 10968718 J 08 994312

47 Hertleer Paulien Hot Stuff 11070006 J 03 948227

48 Schoors Mirthe Eveline Van Rossemhof 10080973 J 03 932429

49 Schoors Senne La Coquetta Sportiva Cava 10082758 J 03 972256

50 Rombouts Mieke Illusionist Dew-Drop 10095003 J03 998976

51 Van Inderdael Joke Coriolano Z 10019855 J 03 925054
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52 De Laet Glenn Kalysha van't Peirdenhof 10083625 J 03 986862

53 Iwens Yente Hero van het Bovenhoekshof 10935857 J 08 983599

54 Claes Larse Sunset 10453685 J 03 993279

55 Blevi Dries graaf odeveld 10936261 J 08 962336

56 Doms Sharon Marie Fleur 10027672 J 08 989437

57 Dekkers Evelien Latina 'D' 10310250 J 03 979079

58 Kenis Pieter Kirby VH Valenberghof 10069403 J 16 973606

59 Verbist Karel Equinta 10432105 J 03 963765

60 Van Linden Alyssa Crespo 10411141 J 08 962869

61 Hendrickx Emilia Whisper v't erstenhof z 11021700 J 03 997471

62 Vanspringel Joris Isabella Van De Holtakkers 10412555 C 08 958751

63 Brosens Kaat Ma Belle 10978047 J 03 991425

64 Mertens Thomas Fantastique Van Het Eelshof 10982410 C 03 960364

65 Korsten Lennert Midelity 'B' 10061647 J 03 978040

66 Claes Bart Iron Man 10432014 J 16 989688

67 Nijs Jens Naomi Z 10438169 J 16 998630

68 Claes Tim Kanjer Van 't Heike 10093266 J 08 965137

69 Schepers Robin granero 10438139 J 03 993278

70 Oris Karen Highlight B 10401019 J 16 993615

71 Van Beek Roy Quidame II R Z 10918067 J 08 972375

72 Boel Laura My Way Dc Stables 10099586 J 03 984802

73 Koninckx Axelle It's van Vive la Vie 10944393 J 08 939186

74 Vanhees Veronique Gloria Emelwerth 10201467 J 03 991022

75 Van De Keybus Evi Happiness Van de Doornhaag 10029092 P 03 995788

76 Verbruggen Jelle Kitsunee 10040683 J 03 964353

77 De Laet Ynske Bolero Van Het Molenhof 10058601 J 03 934145

78 Naets Jinte Florence S 10215611 J 08 985703

79 Brechon Laetitia Guido 10715632 C 08 982742

80 Van Dooren Tiffany Guber van de Torrehoeve 10411234 J 03 954580

81 Laerte Jonas Epril B 10616515 J 03 985523

82 De Beuckelaer Sebastian Ninton Vd Wolfskooy 10400388 J 03 987103

83 Valckx Melanie Eddy Wally 10401618 C 08 925216

84 Wils Nina Iluna van het dennenhof 10402491 J 03 958075

85 Kenis Pieter Zeppelin vd Heffinck Z 10069403 J 16 981860

86 Lunenburg Jill Finestte Van De Kempenhoeve 10943541 J 08 972778

87 Maes Ronny Brogio 10405695 J 03 917707

88 Van Hoof Pascal Monty Van't Boekweit 10405837 J 03 984844

89 Dekkers Ludo Biona 10406012 J 03 966031

 Startlijst in Pdf  10-4-2019 -16:20 (c)Ldb



Startlijst: VOR Dena Stables - W3005 [ 12-4-2019 / 14-4-2019 ]

PR08 125 CM  KLASSE 6 KT

13-04-2019

238.2.1      Barema A op chrono

58

Ingave 1 Ingave 2

S
ta

rt
N

R

NAAM VOORNAAM Naam paard  / pony s
tr

a
fp

u
n
te

n

tijd s
tr

a
fp

u
n
te

n
 

tijd L
ic

e
n
ti
e
 N

R

L
ic

. 
N

iv
e
a
u

P
a
a
rd

_
ID

1 Windels Axelle Lina van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994702

2 Koninckx Axelle It's van Vive la Vie 10944393 J 08 939186

3 Nijs Jens Daiquiri De Nyze Z 10438169 J 16 994088

4 Kenis Pieter Zeppelin vd Heffinck Z 10069403 J 16 981860

5 Bosch Bram Jutha Van De Heikenshoeve 11023593 J 03 977882

6 Lenaerts Matthias Maline van de Schegelhoeve 10983952 J 08 987653

7 Lunenburg Jill Dizie van de Kempenhoeve 10943541 J 08 961721

8 Bastenie Annelies GOEROE VD BEEMDHOEVE 10082474 J 08 975078

9 Van Beek Roy Querly II R Z 10918067 J 08 972364

10 Vos Ellen Deauville 10922375 J 03 955084

11 Linten Bert Lazuli Eb Z 10437895 J 03 985393

12 Van Duppen Charlotte Kira - K.a 10997316 J 16 977453

13 Korsten Lennert Midelity 'B' 10061647 J 03 978040

14 Mertens Inez Happy D'intro Z 10061377 J 16 990750

15 Verheyen Max Moon Shine VDS 10040008 J 16 989299

16 Doms Sharon Mana Mundo Van 't Hulgenrode 10027672 J 08 977242

17 Claes Bart Cristallo 10432014 J 16 989159

18 Van Linden Alyssa Clymene van de Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 953371

19 Oris Karen Mali D'or 10401019 J 16 977367

20 El Naggar Ahmed Bali 10989117 999999

21 Brechon Laetitia Guido 10715632 C 08 982742

22 Laerte Jonas Epril B 10616515 J 03 985523

23 Schepers Robin Mulo Van 't Veldeken 10438139 J 03 985015

24 Janssens Sofie Anybody 11008847 J 03 981591

25 Van Bylen Celien Mekainsi R 10963125 J 08 978809

26 Peeters Jasper Jackass PK 10958580 C 08 957065

27 Windels Axelle Max van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994704

28 Nijs Jens Crack De Nyze Z 10438169 J 16 987387

29 Kenis Pieter Ferro 10069403 J 16 968751

30 Bosch Bram Filly Van De Heikenshoeve 11023593 J 03 969324

31 Lenaerts Matthias Ana Belle D'Eres Z 10983952 J 08 977464

32 Bastenie Annelies Getricia II 10082474 J 08 980256

33 Van Meensel Nieke Conlan V.Else Coxen 11099988 J 08 957074

34 Van Thielen Leen Falouche 10067166 J 03 931638

35 De Laet Ynske Hinde van de Voortbossen 10058601 J 03 944293

36 Stappaerts Raphael Rock & Roll D'eres Z 10407085 J 03 985697

37 Verreydt Stephanie Katchina S.v. 10401115 J 03 969842

38 Kenis Evelien Eleonoor vh Eegdeken 10217229 J 08 956078

39 Lunenburg Jill Finestte Van De Kempenhoeve 10943541 J 08 972778

40 Brosens Nick Diamantino S.v. Z 10401043 J 03 986008

41 Van Beek Roy Chupa Chup 10918067 J 08 959733

42 Vos Ellen Migali 10922375 J 03 988434

43 Linten Bert Dutch 10437895 J 03 968528

44 Van Duppen Charlotte Nushuaia Z 10997316 J 16 969362

45 Korsten Lennert Jidelity 10061647 J 03 969500

46 Mertens Inez Cate.S 10061377 J 16 949072

47 Verheyen Max Magic-Lady 10040008 J 16 980993

48 El Naggar Ahmed Enrico 10989117 999999

49 Doms Sharon Miracle Van 't Hulgenrode 10027672 J 08 977238

50 Claes Bart Golga O 10432014 J 16 983575

51 Van Linden Alyssa Calyssa Van de Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 953366
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52 Oris Karen Une Folie D'Emm 10401019 J 16 997852

53 Windels Axelle Lexie van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994707

54 Nijs Jens Nelson M 10438169 J 16 984935

55 Kenis Pieter Kenya Van De Kleinheide 10069403 J 16 964226

56 Bosch Bram Jashar Van De Heikenshoeve 11023593 J 03 969323

57 Lenaerts Matthias All Star D'eres Z 10983952 J 08 977460

58 Bastenie Annelies Mister Manattan 10082474 J 08 988166
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1 De Bie Diete Ninde De Rêve 10968715 J 03 988826

2 Janssens Bob Othello Van't Gebergte 10066431 J 16 995056

3 Brouwers Joyce Miley van 't Hoogeinde 10936956 J 03 987966

4 Goyvaerts Steve Heros vh Ijzeren Lindenhof 10968292 J 03 957348

5 Tormans Martijn Prada Van ' Roosakker 10985589 J 03 996889

6 Verheyden Mathias Calantiana VH Lindenhof Z 11044668 J 03 996927

7 Renders Tessa Sunny Boy 11063146 J 02 961087

8 Staes Niels UCS Casino Royal 10436475 J 03 990982

9 Van Son Lyn Danora Van De Elzenhorst 10092801 J 03 973567

10 Whiteman Natalia Amori S 10201468 J 03 948760

11 De Bie Diete Ona Van BDG 10968715 J 03 991251

12 Van De Water Tinne O'Donnovan 10401021 J 03 989226

13 Vandecruys Debby quino 10401036 J 03 963301

14 Stessel Sofie Kira Dancer Van Oz 10616034 J 03 978114

15 Van Beek Roy Indy 10918067 J 08 989087

16 Van Giel Dominique Brabo van het Jasperhof 10439139 J 03 949289

17 Nougon Evora Salsa vd Withoeve Z 10066555 J 03 996582

18 De Wolf Cindy Vigoni Cava 10411709 J 03 936906

19 Van Uytsel Francois Falouche 10429558 J 03 931638

20 Raeymaekers Toon Nikita lindenhof 10434646 J 08 998929

21 De Bie Diete Orinocco De Rêve 10968715 J 03 998780

22 Janssens Bob Alvaro Van 't Keldertje 10066431 J 16 922400
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1 Nijs Jens Jeanine van de zietfort 10438169 J 16 998633

2 Janssens Bob Alvaro Van 't Keldertje 10066431 J 16 922400

3 Van Beek Roy Indy 10918067 J 08 989087

4 Noyens Maud Nand Van De Klunderd 10964891 J 08 986006

5 Maes Yoren O' Vive M 10958070 J 08 990173

6 Rombouts Yoko Nel RY 10432771 J 03 988728

7 Willems Gert - Jan Oilily Van De Werf 10055958 J 03 993887

8 Bogaerts Nina La Charade de Paep Z 10205626 J 03 962277

9 Dens Johan Ischtar 10405099 J 08 949434

10 Livens Jorien Orivi 10402896 J 16 991160

11 Stessel Sofie Kira Dancer Van Oz 10616034 J 03 978114

12 Van Giel Dominique Brabo van het Jasperhof 10439139 J 03 949289

13 Raeymaekers Toon Nikita lindenhof 10434646 J 08 998929

14 Nougon Evora Salsa vd Withoeve Z 10066555 J 03 996582

15 Van Uytsel Francois Falouche 10429558 J 03 931638

16 De Wolf Cindy Vigoni Cava 10411709 J 03 936906

17 Gielis Davy Footloose VDW Z 10440621 J 08 991563

18 Gijsemans Vicky Honneponneke 10453698 J 03 953472

19 De Peuter Gitte Lewis 10434233 J 03 979472

20 Minnen Toon Laureaat V. Wolfsven 10614488 J 08 974648

21 Brosens Rob Niarado-S 10918537 J 03 987428

22 Staes Niels Hunter B 10436475 J 03 988161

23 Vrijsen Cindy Faranka 11021865 J 03 973240

24 Hendrickx Emilia Bontgirl Z 11021700 J 03 970100

25 Van Duuren Elvira Eros Van Kadal 11008029 J 08 933798

26 De Koning Dorien Lady D'Houtem 11001138 J 03 973754

27 Tormans Martijn Origi Van ' Roosakker 10985589 J 03 996888

28 Blockhuys Femke Jakira V/h Dekker 10983326 J 03 960911

29 Nijs Jens Naomi Z 10438169 J 16 998630

30 Janssens Bob Luna Van 't Heike 10066431 J 16 970765

31 Das Laura E Branco 10922612 J 03 925362

32 Vercammen Ief Leon van het Zwaluwhof 10036097 J 03 996901

33 Claes Klara Feline De Kalvarie 10093259 J 03 984074

34 Bastenie Annelies Ivillette van beek 10082474 J 08 995415

35 Aernouts Jurgen Wonka A 10062987 J 08 418561

36 Witpas Shana Dorlenka Horta 10044156 J 03 919027

37 Verheyen Christoph  Noah Van't Heike 10037716 J 16 996742

38 Van De Water Jozef Elias Van De Berenheide 10431359 J 03 926418

39 Brughmans Jente Danora Van De Elzenhorst 10410775 J 03 973567

40 Schellekens Liesbeth Isora 10400658 J 03 970551

41 Dergent Igna Fausto van de Maltahoeve 10400649 J 03 952728

42 Mathyssen Tamara Chivas 10211464 J 03 959071

43 Van Beek Roy Qelana R Z 10918067 J 08 996729

44 Noyens Maud Indigo Van 't Heike 10964891 J 08 960646

45 Maes Yoren enjoy-it 10958070 J 08 967356

46 Rombouts Yoko Malibu RY 10432771 J 03 980269

47 Willems Gert - Jan nosdo van de werf 10055958 J 03 989139

48 Bogaerts Nina Mamma Mia de Paep 10205626 J 03 980015

49 Dens Johan Sandor S 10405099 J 08 936817

50 Livens Jorien Obambee 10402896 J 16 991157

51 Nijs Jens Idem van Ter Hilst 10438169 J 16 991387
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52 Janssens Bob Odilla Vd Bisschop 10066431 J 16 998945
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1 Willems Wilke Skip 10027544 J 08 953506

2 Janssens Bob Hippolien Van 't Gebergte 10066431 J 16 947404

3 Bastenie Annelies Mister Manattan 10082474 J 08 988166

4 Nijs Jens Juloo Castanoo 10438169 J 16 960625

5 Van Den Broeck Tom Kaaiman V/D Kooldries 10435745 C 08 971195

6 Voeten Mark Clintona 10412459 C 03 969463

7 Van Duppen Charlotte Festina 10997316 J 16 934311

8 Berckvens Shelsey Melanie 11007338 J 03 979679

9 Mols Bernard Nitouche v / h Hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 991405

10 Van Gorp Nick Maestro VG 10035986 J 08 981886

11 Verheyen Christoph Jewel s Chrystal 10037716 J 16 954173

12 Raeymaekers Toon Lady van de Noordheuvel 10434646 J 08 980976

13 Van Massenhoven Walter Gaya 10429993 J 03 996890

14 Van Beek Roy Farfan 10918067 J 08 966966

15 Brosens Rob Cassila Dh Z 10918537 J 03 978254

16 Brosens Kaat Berlini 10978047 J 03 959485

17 Willems Wilke Jamiro Van't Loo 10027544 J 08 956669

18 Janssens Bob MISS MATHILDE S.V. De Rêve 10066431 J 16 985372

19 Bastenie Annelies Getricia II 10082474 J 08 980256

20 De Koning Dorien Hassan 11001138 J 03 962159

21 Janssens Sofie Anybody 11008847 J 03 981591

22 Vercammen Ief Italo van het Zwaluwhof 10036097 J 03 952034

23 Aernouts Jurgen bonami 10062987 J 08 967298

24 Mertens Jan Lex Van De Dreef 10402066 J 08 973282

25 Goetschalkx Bart Kyrielle VD Esberg 10088713 J 03 970464

26 Nijs Jens Daiquiri De Nyze Z 10438169 J 16 994088

27 Van Den Broeck Tom Ruben De La Pomme 10435745 C 08 933277

28 Voeten Mark For Queen & Country WZ 10412459 C 03 955535

29 Van Duppen Charlotte Nushuaia Z 10997316 J 16 969362

30 Berckvens Shelsey Huppydam WP Z 11007338 J 03 984813

31 Mols Bernard Mr Kannan V/h Hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 984276

32 Van Gorp Nick Moeboetoe V/D Roshoeve 10035986 J 08 997151

33 Willems Wilke Hilton Van't Loo Z 10027544 J 08 969423

34 Janssens Bob Lollypop Van 't Heike 10066431 J 16 976953

35 Bastenie Annelies GOEROE VD BEEMDHOEVE 10082474 J 08 975078

36 Verheyen Christoph Kareera Van 't Heike 10037716 J 16 967879
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1 Bastenie Annelies Jefuptricia Van Beek Z 10082474 J 08 997328

2 Smant Marloes Noubassa 11099880 J 02 996567

3 Huybrechts Daisy Falaska 11045483 J 02 992188

4 Volders Yara Costella De Bo Z 11025974 J 03 997499

5 Ceusters Julie Puissance D\'ut 10968718 J 08 997170

6 Maes Yoren Starco Van't Koningshof Z 10958070 J 08 998938

7 Voeten Mark Lavigne Z 10412459 C 03 996247

8 Van Loo Mitch Okidoki van de Moeren 10411237 J 03 990807

9 Mols Bernard Omar V/H Hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 997255

10 Vermeer Chloe Kalimera Van 't Meerhof 10082786 J 03 967473

11 Maes Line Pipa Van De Werf 10080294 J 03 998833

12 Willems Gert - Jan Pride Van De Werf 10055958 J 03 998834

13 Bastenie Annelies Jefutricia van beek 10082474 J 08 997326
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PR13 115 CM  KLASSE 5
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1 Janssens Bob Jinoe Van T' Gebergte 10066431 J 16 960869

2 Bossaerts Nick Nudallah 10979231 J 08 985400

3 Maes Yoren M'orange M 10958070 J 08 980361

4 Berckvens Shelsey Nell V.g. 11007338 J 03 986159

5 Vercammen Ief Klindetta Van Het Zwaluwhof 10036097 J 03 972394

6 Van Beek Roy Kid Kannan Van De Nethe Z 10918067 J 08 984964

7 Matthysen Max Venturo vd Bosduin Z 10966522 J 03 959662

8 Brosens Stef Nobel Z 10944626 J 03 986103

9 Broeckx Bodine Iluna Van De Blokhoeve 10984099 J 03 978168

10 Van Duppen Charlotte Ever So Clever Merelnest Z 10997316 J 16 979016

11 Schillebeeckx Karen budweiser 11001984 J 03 962756

12 Janssens Sofie Luna B 11008847 J 03 981593

13 Vrijsen Cindy Faranka 11021865 J 03 973240

14 Volders Yara Kamasutro Van De Kraenberg 11025974 J 03 964509

15 Van Den Broeck Lander Word For Word 11054615 C 06 906785

16 Lauryssen Celeste Fleur D'api Van De Dopheide 10935332 J 03 933400

17 Janssens Bob Irona Van De Viking Z 10066431 J 16 993211

18 Brosens Rob Noblesse 10918537 J 03 991433

19 Windels Axelle Equivox Comilfo VH Kelfshof Z 10918301 J 08 969737

20 Willems Gert - Jan nosdo van de werf 10055958 J 03 989139

21 Maes Line Neely van de Werf 10080294 J 03 987519

22 Vermeer Chloe Zumba D'Heyboght Z 10082786 J 03 963260

23 Lauryssen Shiny Jamaica Van Het Bergsken 10205636 J 03 966380

24 Vandecruys Dorien joanca 10401705 J 03 963300

25 Moulakis Marcella Moncler van het Heerehof 10469126 J 03 965001

26 Eijgel Manon Chapeau du Cache Pot Z 10918243 J 08 989342

27 Takx Zoë Cancaro V Z 10020862 J 03 990966

28 Bossaerts Nick Monaco Optimus 10979231 J 08 979459

29 Maes Yoren Dolce Vita MM 10958070 J 08 961111

30 Berckvens Shelsey Navaro V/D Jacht 11007338 J 03 986261

31 Vercammen Ief Leon van het Zwaluwhof 10036097 J 03 996901

32 Van Beek Roy Qelana R Z 10918067 J 08 996729

33 Janssens Bob Nanucci Van \'t Heike 10066431 J 16 998949
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